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
fully furnished, quiet and clean 

building, secured, parking, laundry, 
close to shopping and transportation. 

Available now. (562) 619-2880
or (562) 421-9658 (6-1)

UNFURNISHED APARTMENT, 
2 Bdrm/1 Bath, $1,200/month, upper, 
rear, newly decorated, drapes, carpets, 
stove, refrigerator, off-street park-
ing, laundry in building, near Pico/La 
Cienega, shown by appointment,
(310) 470-3163.                                    (6-1)

APT W/ LOTS O’ SPACE
Gorgeous 3+ bdrm/ 2 bath 

upstairs apartment, West Adams 
area, short drive from campus. 
New appliances. 2,400 sq. ft. 

HASample@mac.com (15)

              

Walk to School
             12 Locations 
              Now Leasing

Single        starting $800 & up 
One Bedroom     starting $900 & up 
Two Bedrooms    starting $1400 & up 
Three Bedrooms    starting $2000 & up 

http://www.nupac.com 
213-745-7838

(S)

www.nupac.com
(213) 745-7838

Walk To
School

Single,
1 Bdrm &
2 Bdrm 

WE ROLLED BACK 
RENTS TO 2007!

Pre-Leasing For Fall 2011
One Month Free*

Studio: Starting at $775/mo
1 Bdrm: Starting at $865/mo

2 Bdrm: Starting at $1,265/mo
3 Bdrm: Starting at $1,895/mo
4 Bdrm: Starting at $2,695/mo

Some amenities in selected units 
include: Hardwood flooring, cable, 
high speed internet, central heating 
& A/C, dishwasher, laundry facility, 

stove, refrigerator, microwave, granite 
countertops, LCD TV, gated parking, 

patios, and much more!
* Subject to termination without notice.

Some restrictions may apply.

(213) 765-3330, 3036 S. Hoover St
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com(19)

PRE-LEASING
Studios, One and
Two Bdrm Apts.

See website:
30thstreetcourtapts.com

(4-20)

SLEEP IN, LIVE CLOSE TO CAM-
PUS. 2 bedroom apartments available 
now! $1,000/month. Call
(866) 278-7787.                                 (4-20)

2 BDRM APT.
From $1,295/month & up. Furnished, 

wood floors. Available August. 
Walking distance to USC. Remodeled. 

Free tram to campus. 
2816 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.) 

(818) 345-4613 (4-25)

CARIBBEAN APTS
30th Street @ Hoover

2 Bdrm/2 Bath & 1 Bdrm/1.5 Bath
Available for

Summer & Fall Semester
Call (949) 235-8585

www.gfpropertygroup.net (19)

PALMS APTS
27th Street @ Hoover

2 Bdrm. Starting @ $1,600/mo.
Summer & Fall Semester

Lease Available
Great Value! Call (949) 235-8585

www.gfpropertygroup.net (19)

$1,100/MONTH, ONE BEDROOM, 
washer/dryer, cable, internet, utilities, 
patio, like new. Call (818) 540-5460 or 
cvhousing.com                                   (4-12)

$1,650/MONTH & UP, THREE 
BEDROOM, washer/dryer, cable, in-
ternet, utilities, like new. Call
(818) 540-5460 or cvhousing.com   (12)

30th St. between Shrine & Royal.
Two blocks North of campus.

BBQ Area, Laundry, Bike Racks.
(818) 996-9080 / (310) 213-1025

3 & 4 BDRM APTS.
SPACIOUS

SUMMER SPECIAL!!
Private Rooms  $495-$595/mo.

3-4 Bdrm Apts  $1,600-$2,100/mo.
On 29th St. and 30th St.

Availability is only for Summer!

TrojanVillas.com / (323) 730-1444

NEW 6 BEDROOM/3 BATH
TOWNHOUSE

Great location at 2820 Menlo Ave.
Ideal for 6 students at $875/mo/room

Available June ‘11 or August ‘11

Visit: www.TrojanVillas.com
(323) 730-1444 or (310) 678-8710

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT, com-
pletely furnished, $850/month, utili-
ties paid, gated parking, 5 minutes 
walk to campus. (323) 359-0694.  (4-13)
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(213) 765-3330
3036 S. Hoover St.

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

PRE-LEASING 
FOR FALL 2011!

We rolled back our rents to 
2007! ONE MONTH FREE!*

Studio: Starting at $775/mo.

1 Bedroom: Starting at $865/mo.

2 Bedroom: Starting at $1,265/mo.

3 Bedroom: Starting at $1,895/mo.

4 Bedroom: Starting at $2,695/mo.

Some amenities in selected units include:
Hardwood flooring, cable, high speed internet, 

central heating & A/C, dishwasher, laundry facility, stove, 
refrigerator, microwave, granite countertops, LCD TV, 

gated parking, patios and more!

* Subject to termination without notice.
Some restrictions may apply.

Ideal Housing For Friends, Organizations, 
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
Student Special.                                  (4-25)

$1,450/MONTH, TWO BED-
ROOM, washer/dryer, cable, internet, 
utilities, yard, like new. Call
(818) 540-5460 or cvhousing.com   (12)

House/Condo

$3,600/MONTH, SIX BEDROOM, 
washer/dryer, cable, internet, utilities, 
yard, like new. Call (818) 540-5460 or 
cvhousing.com                                  (4-12)

(25)

PRIME LOCATIONS!!
Pre-Leasing for Fall 2011

1 Bdrm/1 Bath Condo
1130 W. 30th St.

$1,395/mo., 2 people

4 Bdrm/2 Bath - 1314 W. 29th St.
$3,600/mo., 4-6 people

5 Bdrm/3 Bath 3-Story Condo
2405 Magnolia

$4,400/mo., 5-8 people

Call Tony @ (310) 678-8710

(6-1)

THE FINEST HOUSES
IN UNIVERSITY PARK
EXCELLENT PARKING 
WALK, BIKE TO USC

MontgoMery House
6 Bedrooms - $5,500/mo.

SEE OUR WEBSITE
FOR DETAILS, PHOTOS

www.robinsonresidences.com
(213) 663-3022

!HOUSES FOR RENT!
5 Bedroom, 6 Bedroom & Rooms Available
* One Block to Campus
* Laundry & Parking
* Spacious Rooms
* Remodeled w/Wood Floors
llmhousing@gmail.com • (714) 478-8647

$2,350/MONTH, FOUR BED-
ROOM, washer/dryer, cable, internet, 
utilities, yard, like new. Call
(818) 540-5460 or cvhousing.com   (12)

BEST HOUSING PRICE
1 to 8 Bedrooms available.

Houses or Apartments.
All amenities, utilities included, internet 

and cable. Write only one check, 
flexible start. Call (818) 540-5460,

cvhousing.com (4-12)

FURNISHED 2 & 3 BEDROOM/
1 BATH Bungalow/Craftsman homes 
w/gardens + parking. North of cam-
pus. $2,000-$3,300. (310) 641-8046.
                                                             (,s,)

VICTORIAN HOUSES
Available June/August 2011. 5 bdrm/
3 bath, remodeled kitchen, granite, 

dishwasher, fenced yard with gardener, 
parking, housekeeper. 3 locations. 

Call for appointment (949) 235-8585,
www.gfpropertygroup.net (19)

$6,895/month ($859/room).
Summer/Fall. Walking distance to USC. 

Remodeled. Fenced yard.
2814 Ellendale Pl.

(29th St./Ellendale Pl.) (818) 345-4613

8 BEDROOM FUN
HOUSE ON ELLENDALE

$4,800/MONTH, EIGHT BED-
ROOM, washer/dryer, cable, internet, 
utilities, yard, like new. Call
(818) 540-5460 or cvhousing.com   (12)

HOUSE FOR RENT, furnished 2 
bdrm/2 bath, dishwasher, stove, refrig-
erator, washer/dryer. $1,600/month. 
(323) 225-3900.                                (4-18)

4 BDRM HOUSE, 3771 S. Catalina 
Street, $2,000/month. 3 BDRM, 2 
blocks away, 2 BDRM from $1,300/
month w/utilities. (213) 268-5058, 
renthogar.com                                     (,s,)

 
 

SUMMER DAY CAMPS 
Greater L.A. Area 

Swimming, horses, sports, 
arts & crafts, beach 

activities, ropes courses & 
much more. Gain valuable 
experience working with 

children in a variety of fun 
camp settings. 

www.daycampjobs.com 

 

Off-Campus

LEASING AGENTS. First Choice 
Housing, a leading housing provider 
in University Park area, is currently 
looking for part-time leasing agent. 
Applicants may apply in person at 
Leasing Office, 3036 S. Hoover Street. 
$10/hour + $100-$150/lease.         (4-19)

#1 INTERNATIONAL COMPANY.
Part-time $500-$2,000/month.
Full-time $2,000-$8,000/month.
Flexible hours, positive attitude.
(424) 228-4901.                                 (6-15)

200 Help Wanted

TEACH ENGLISH IN KOREA! 
2011 Teach and Learn in Korea (TaLK) 
sponsored by Korean government. 
$1,300/month (15 hours/week) plus 
airfares, housing, medical insurance. 
Must have completed two years of un-
dergraduate. Last day to apply: 6/29/11. 
Please visit the website:
www.talk.go.kr.
2011 English Program In Korea 
(EPIK). $1,600-$2,500/month plus 
housing, airfare, medical insurance, 
paid vacation. Must have BA degree. 
Last day to apply: 6/29/11. Please visit 
the website: www.epik.go.kr.
Jai (213) 386-3112 x201,
jai.kecla@gmail.com                            (,s,)

Sperm / Egg  Donors

$$SPERM DONORS WANTED$$
Earn up to $1,200/month for less than 
5 hours time. Give the gift of family 
through California Cryobank’s donor 
program. Apply online:
SPERMBANK.com                           (S)

SPERM DONORS: HIGH PAY, 
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